

Complain Case 628 of 2022

Order dated:- 22-09-2025

Today is fixed for Plea.

Complainant filed hazira.

Accused filed adjournment petition.

Prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fix...12-02-2026...for plea as last chance.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah